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A few burnt hairs Marketplace@afewburnthairs.com Laura Narvaez candles afewburnthairs
Adelitas Revenge Ymarq1970@gmail.com Yvonne Marquez mexican folk art adelitas_revenge
Adoracion Lifestyle Brand monie@femmegoddess.co Monica Hurtado apparel adoracionlifestylebrand
Akashic Cosmetics Natalielima1@gmail.com Natalie Lima bath and body care projects akashiccosmetics
Albert's plants Roalmo10@hotmail.com Albert Lorenzana plant arrangements Albertlorenz20
Aperturearch vcuenca.design@gmail.com Victoria Cuenca gaypainterchick upcycled queer merch
Apothecary and Totem Ahavameira@gmail.com Chelsea Kossiver herbal blends and ritual tools apothecary and totems
Archivo Vintage Tamarasiliesar@ymail.com Tammy Archivo vintage clothing archivovintage
Artemisa Femmes ARTEMISAFEMMES@GMAIL.COM Julia Castillas jewelry artemisafemmes
A's Bees and Honey Asbeesandhoney23@gmail.com Annay Serrano honey, pollen, honey related goods asbeensandhoney

Asylumzone Info@asylumzone.com Douglas Morales
original hand made oddities like two 
headed skeletons, oddities in frames asylumzonecostumes

Bad Burro Joselhuizar@me.com Jose Huizar men's underwear Badburrobyhuizar
Beauty for Ashes Pnutlozano25@gmail.com Phyllisa Lozano phillusa lozano floral sage bundles
Beebazzlingpsycho Brendagomez6138@gmail.com Brenda Serrato bedazzled goods beedazzling_psycho
Blunt Wands Designsbyjovielle@gmail.com Jovielle Ortiz accessories bluntwand
Candy Girl Designs candygirldesigns16@gmail.com Stephanie Estrada items with sayings on them candygirldesigns
Casa de Larquez gaumarquez@gmail.com Gau Marquez crochet items casadelarquez
Ceiba Shop shop@ceibala.com Eyra Perez handmade apparel ceiba_shopla
Chicana Dirtbags MexichicCrafts@gmail.com Diana Diaz leather goods with pot logos ChicanaDirtbags
Clayborhood kelly.shira@gmail.com Kelly Shira pottery and crafts clayborhood
Cripfemmecrafts Ak@genforinc.com Amy Campos art and crafts to empower minds cripfemmecrafts
Daffodil Gem Soaps daffodilgems@hotmail.com Miriam Rivas bath and body goodies daffodilgemsoaps
Dear Big Brother Books Meztlimedia1@gmail.com Abeni Moreno children books and poems DearBigBrotherBook 
Digit4lcandy Maya.f.martinez@gmail.com Maya Martinez Maya-M-2168 vintage reworked clothing
Diosa Glam Angela.viz72@gmail.com Angie Viz vegan cosmetics Diosaglamcosmetics
Disjointed joy Disjointedjoy@gmail.com German Diaz German-diaz-8 Art, prints, totes, hoodies
Dominic the barber Thewhiterabbitparlor@gmail.com Dominic Hidalgo dominic_thebarber barber
Don Chente Tacos Luagaytanenterprises@gmail.com Laura Lua Mexican food TDC Paramont
Dora's Tiendita dxlopezmata@gmail.com Dora Lopez jewelry dorastiendita
Dreamy Gallery Candle Co. dreamygallerycandleco@gmail.com Leyda Nepomuceno leyda2021 soy wax candles
East LA Plant Slut dzyr4luv@hotmail.com Anthony Ballon succulent and cactus eastlaplantslut
East Side Proyecto isabella@eastsideproyecto.com Isabella Pina eastsideproyecto handmade cement trays and pots
Eco Learn Project Jacqueline Ramirez homemade soaps, lotion, theecolearningproject
Emmitas Crafty 3 Clfrida@yahoo.com Carmen Leon handmade gifts Emmitas_crafty_3
Ethical Punk Apparel y Arte Amado Munoz jewelry, apparel ethicalpunkapparelyart
Express Love Coaching Christinatafoya23@gmail.com Christina Tafoya chingona affirmations and journels Expresslovecoaching
Femme Goddress Co. monie@femmegoddess.com Monica Hurtado apparel, jewelry, accessories femmegoddessco
Flower Shop VTG izraelkc@gmail.com Taylor Bybee vintage cloths and house wares flowershopvtg
Free Bird Furniture Raquelsarni@gmail.com Raquel Sarni artistic furniture freebird furniture
From Our Casa to Yours Fromourcasatoyours@gmail.com Sal Cortez pots, jewelry, plants, home décor Fromourcasatoyours
Glittering Andy glitteringandy@gmail.com Andrew Cervantes artwork GlitteringAndy
Honor Yourself 88 Patricksantaana@icloud.com Patrick Santana vegan organic skincare honoryourself88
Humanbians mjxla143@gmail.com Lucy Aguilera LGBTQIA+ apparel and accessories Humanbians
Inti Threads Intiandeanthreads@gmail.com Paul Vallejo alpaca wool blankets from ecuador inti_threads
Ipseity Info@ipseity.la Jesse Zamora Mens Swimwear Ipseity
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It's Amy's Boutique Itsamysboutique@gmail.com Amy Frias handmade items its amy's boutique
Jen  Venegas jen@skinnedknees.net Jen Venegas oracle card readings grimeandglamour
Johnny Modo moncadajr88@gmail.com Juan Moncada caricatures johnnymodo
Latino Equality Alliance outreach@latinoequalityallince.com Jasmine Cumplido resources somoslea
Little Moon X So Cute littlemoonxsocute@gmail.com Ashli Vike chockers & chain pieces littlemoonxsocute

Luna's Pots and Pans estrellaze@yahoo.com Estrella Esquivel succulent arrangements, baked goods Lunas_potsandpans

Mars Wright mar@marswright.com Mars Wright
trans artist and activist clothing and 
apparel mars.wright

MexiChic Crafts MexichicCrafts@gmail.com Diana Diaz leather artisan MexiChic Crafts
Mi Corasol contact.amy.s@gmail.com Sol Solis jewelry mi_corasol
Midnite Sun HMG midnitesunhmg@gmail.com Irene Botello embroidery, handmade products midnitesun_hmg

Minneci Makers minneci.melissa@gmail.com Melissa Minneci laser engraved hand made wood crafts minnecimakers
Mobar Ask@mobar.company coffee shop mobarcompany
Moni's Chimmi monischimichurri@gmail.com Monica Barrera world famous chimichurri monischimmi
Moonstone Craft Monica.caram.Vallejo@gmail.com Monica Caram reclaimed glass monica-caram
Myyolotsin Myyolotsin@gmail.com Ana Carrillo my-yolotsin handmade artesanias 
NACA Drag Thrift felipejr.hurtado06@gmail.com Phillip Hurt repurposed clothing the off queeer
Naye and more nayevazquezz@hotmail.com Naye Ku Vazquez healer stones and feathers Nayeandmore

Not your basic brujo apothecary Notyourbasicbrujoapothecary@gmail.com Jay Arias
healing crystals, natural herb oils and 
tinctures, good luck charms notyourbasicbrujoapothecary

Ololoa Creations Julsmartinezcamacho@gmail.com Reyna Guzman libra_indigo wire wrapped jewelry
Pastelius Bakery Pasteliuxbakery@gmail.com Giselle Munoz vegan pastries _Pasteliux
Picaosita Picaosita@gmail.com Yasmin Alvarez Spicy gummies Picaosita
Pinches Tees pinchestees@gmail.com Raquel Jimenez apparel and tees with phrases pinchestees
Pixie with love abby25tnk@gmail.com Jasmine Tamayo-Hernandez handmade kimonos pixiewithlove_
Plunder Design Roxxiob@msn.com Rocio Bahena vintage inspired jewelry Sassy Tesoros 
Quetzal Boutique quetzalboutique@yahoo.com Amaury Reducindo mens fashion and accessories Quetzal Boutique
Quirky Ciporta aimee.cuellar@me.com Aimee Cuellar central american merch quirkycipota
Royal Rubbish Info@theroyalrubbish.com Robert Ortiz queer clothing and accessories royal_rubbish
Rudy Ledgard ruby.peache@yahoo.com
Sacred Bathing marja.oliden@gmail.com Marja Oliden self care products sacredbathing
Sage Erickarazo222@icloud.com Sage Cruz tshirts and music sage.sagemarmolejo
Sha Ink rjcervantes@sha-ink.com Joseph Cervantes fine art photography Shaink5562
Sneaky Vegan Bakery amanda82crane@gmail.com Amanda Crane vegan baked goods sneaky_vegan_bakery
Soul Food Candle Company kpwilliams2@dons.usfca.edu Kojuan Williams kojuan-williams Soulfoodcandlecompany
spvrklebby j.eliana5201@gmail.com Eliana Jiminez Eliana_323 jewlery inspired by latinx heritage
Starry You Jewelry Marializama203@gmail.com Maria Lizama handmade jewelry star.ryyou
Sucias Social Club Betty Ohhh clothing and apparel las_sucias_social_club
Sugar Papi Sweets Sugarpapisweets@gmail.com Mikey Munguia latin inspired macarons sugarpapisweets
Tams & Co Tamscoshop@yahoo.com Tiffany Agarci homemade soy candles and melts tamsco
Tecpatl lagranpiedraviva@gmail.com Tecpatl Chilin Native jewelry tecpatl.13
Tezcaxochitl Remedies Tezcaxochitl@gmail.com Giovannu Vazquez body oils, hair growth TexcaxochitlRemedies
The Art of Ronny Theartofronny@hotmail.com Veronica Flores Ronysqt1 Art and Mexican inspired items
The Balm Coco_n_stella@hotmail.com Nelly Ojeda cbd pain relief for human and paws thee_balm
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The Chisme Chakra Yogawithjoey@gmail.com Joey Hernandez
malas (yoga prayer beads) and yoga 
items thechismechakra

The Hawaiian Hippie Jarmae@outlook.com Jarmae Turner haku lei flower crowns the_hawaiian_hippie

The Magic Oil Box Alexcordova@themagicoilbox.com Alex Cordova
aromatherapy, hand santizer spray, 
room sprays themagicoilboxllc

Tina Latina Tina.arroyos@yahoo.com Tina Arroyos resin, paper mache, art _tinalatina_
Uprising Designs Co Kaya Claudia Camacho Trejo tshirts and stickers Uprising_DesingsCo 

V Sweet Creations Shop cupcakes4vicky@gmail.com Victoria Holtz spirtual tools rare and common crystals vsweetcreationsshop
Vibraz Maya vibrazmaya@gmail.com Nemi Gomez handmade products vibrazmaya
Wrapped by Inara Michellecheb@gmail.com Michelle Chebeir jewelry wrappedbyinara
Wutsreal wutsreal777@gmail.com Grecia Galeana Jewelry Wutsreal

Zazu body treats Zazubodytreats@gmail.com Zeyla Zazueta Vegan self care bath and body products Zazubody Treats
Zjodie gems Tiare31993@gmail.com Zariah Harrison tooth gems/teeth whitening zjodiegems
Zulema's Creative Treats Zee29a@icloud.com Zulema Alvarez decorated cookies zee_29a
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